# REST STOP

&——> 40-MILE ROUTE

&——> 100-MILE ROUTE

BALD PEAK ROAD

100-MILE
REST STOP DISTANCES
POINT
FROM | TO TO |TOTAL
POINT
START| #2 10mi | 10mi
#2 #t3 13mi | 23mi
#3 #4 13mi | 36mi
#4 #5 14mi | 50mi
#5 #6 15mi | 65mi
#6 #7 14mi | 79mi
#7 #8 1Mmi | 90mi

LIVESTRONG

FROM 40-MILE

<«<ROOD BRIDGE ROAD

FARMINGTON ROAD (HWY 10)

CAMPBELL ROAD

LAUREL ROAD

MCCORMICK HILL ROAD

VANDERSCHUERE ROAD

1%‘
KRUGER ROAD

«CHAPMAN ROAD

CHEHALEM ROAD

LEANDER ROAD

BELL ROAD
NORTH VALLEY

100-MILE ROUTE EXTENSION MAP
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FOR EMERGENCIES ALONG THE RIDE ROUTE, PLEASE CALL 503.533.5220



100-MILE CUE SHEET

MILEAGE ACTION
0.0 mi Start@Nike
0.3 mi Turn right
1.0 mi Turn right
2.0 mi Intersect
2.0 mi Go straight
2.5 mi Turn right
5.26 mi Turn right
5.54 mi Turn left
7.40 mi Turn right
9.87 mi Turn left
10.0 mi Go straight
10.0 mi (or bear left)
13.0 mi Straight (100 split)
13.5 mi Turn right
14.8 mi Turn left
14.9 mi Turn right
15.4 mi Bear left
16.6 mi Turn left
17.6 mi Turn right
19.2 mi Turn left
20.9 mi Intersect
21.0 mi Go straight
23.4 mi Turn right
23.9 mi Turn left
24.7 mi Turn right
25.5 mi Bear right
26.2 mi Turn right
28.9 mi Intersect
29.9 mi Turn right
32.3 mi Turn left
36.4 mi Turn left
40.0 mi Bear left
42.1 mi Bear left
42.2 mi Turn left
42.2 mi Turn right
43.5 mi Turn left
44.0 mi Turn right
45.1 mi Bear left
45.4 mi Intersect
45.6 mi Go straight
46.0 mi Turn right
48.9 mi Turn left
49.3 mi Turn right
50.3 mi Turn left
50.3 mi Go straight
51.3 mi Turn left
52.1 mi Turn right
53.0 mi Turn left

56.0 mi Turn right

ROAD

Murray St Exit

Murray Blvd

Millikan Way

SR 8 (Tualatin Valley Hwy)
160th Ave

SR 10 (Farmington Rd)
209th Ave

Rosedale Rd

River Rd

Rood Bridge Rd

Rest Stop #2

(if no stop to Rood Bridge Rd)
Rood Bridge Rd at Burkhalter Rd
SR 10 (Farmington Rd)

SR 219

Bald Peak Rd

Campbell Rd

Laurel Rd

McCormick Hill Rd
Vanderschuere Rd

SR 219

Mountain Home Rd

Rest Stop #3

Kruger Rd

Chapman Rd

Leander Dr

Bell Rd (North Valley Rd)

SR 219

Chehalem Dr

Bald Peak Rd

Rest Stop #4

Bald Peak Road at Laurel Rd
Bald Peak Rd at Campbell Rd
SR 219

SR 10 (Farmington Rd)

Rood Bridge Rd

Burkhalter Rd

Burkhalter Rd at Minter Bridge Rd
SR 219

Simpson Rd.

Johnson School Rd

Tongue Ln

Golf Course Rd

Rest Stop #5

Golf Course Rd

Lafollett Rd

Geiger Rd

Fern Hill Rd

Spring Hill Rd



56.5 mi
56.7 mi
58.6 mi
61.2 mi
65.4 mi
65.5 mi
74.4 mi
76.2 mi
76.4 mi
76.9 mi
78.7 mi
79.9 mi
80.6 mi
81.4 mi
82.9 mi
83.2 mi
84.0 mi
84.9 mi
87.4 mi
88.1 mi
89.9 mi
90.2 mi
90.8 mi
99.6 mi
100.7 mi
100.8 mi
101.7 mi
102.3 mi

Intersect
Turn left
Turn right
Turn left
Turn Right
Go straight
Turn left
Turn right
Intersect
Turn left
Turn Left
Turn right
Turn left
Turn left
Intersect
Go straight
Turn right
Turn left
Turn right
Turn left
Turn right
Turn right
Go straight
Turn right
Turn left
Turn right
Turn left
Finish@Nike

SR 47

Old Highway 47
Scoggins Valley Rd

West Shore Dr.

Rest Stop #6

West Shore Dr/Scoggins Valley Rd
Old Highway 47

Spring Hill Rd

SR 47

Fern Hill Rd (Spring Hill Rd)
Rest Stop #7

SW Geiger Rd

SW Lafollett Rd

Golf Course Rd/10th Ave
Baseline Rd

Cornelius Schefflin Rd
Long Rd

Susbauer Rd

Zion Church Rd

Gordon Rd

Commercial Ave

Rest Stop #8

West Union Rd

Bethany Bivd

Cornell Rd

158th Ave

Walker Rd

Walker Rd Entrance





